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THEMISSION

ÅToCELEBRATEfilmsandtheir impacton
society

ÅToHONORfilmmakersandrecognize
their achievementsandcontribution
in enhancingthe creativecommunity

ÅToprovideEDUCATIONALprograms
to studentsto developbetter
understandingof the role of film in
ǘƻŘŀȅΩǎworld

ÅToPROMOTEthe Cityof Dallasand
its commitmentto the art of filmmaking
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5th ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATION

DALLAS International Film 
Festival

March 31 ςApril 10, 2011

A 5th Anniversary Celebration 
honoring Founder and Chairman 

Emeritus, Liener Temerlin

ά¢ƘŜcreativeinfluenceof LienerTemerlinhas
left a mark on the city of Dallas. AsMayor, I
have alwaysbeen proud to be a part of the
DALLASInternationalFilmFestival,evenmore
so in 2011 when the festival is being
dedicatedto Liener,a true trailblazer.έ
- DallasMayorTomLeppert



SPONSORSHIPOPPORTUNITIES

WHERE: Screeningsand specialeventswill take placeat potential
venuesthroughout DALLASincluding[ŀƴŘƳŀǊƪΩǎMagnolia Theatre,
AMC NorthPark 15, Angelika Film Center, Hotel Palomar, Nasher
SculptureCenter,DallasMuseumof Art, AT&TPerformingArtsCenter,
Majestic Theater, Latino Cultural Center, Southern Methodist
University, Highland Park Village and schools and universities
throughoutthe area.

REACH: Capturing the spotlight in the national and international
press,the Festivalhasbeencoveredby the localpressin Dallas,coast
to coast in the U.S. and all the way to South Africa on CNN. The
DALLASInternationalFilmFestivalsecuredstrategicpartnershipswith
multiple national and local mediaoutlets resultingin over 2.3 billion
impressionsfor the Festivalandits Sponsorsin a four-yearspan.

ATTENDANCE: In 2011, an estimated40,000 guestsare expectedto
attend the variousscreeningsand specialevents. The2011CŜǎǘƛǾŀƭΩǎ
presentationof more than 160screeningsmakesit one of the largest
film festivalsin the Southwest.
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AttendeeDemographics

DALLASInternationalFilm Festivalattendeesare derived
from a demographicwith a highdegreeof educationand
disposable income. Our program is an outstanding
opportunity to speak to a niche and progressive
audience.

Å44%maleand56%female
Å25%areagedunder30, 45%30-50 and

30%over50
Å71%haveuniversityor collegedegrees
Å67%with HHIover$50K,34%with HHI

over$100Kper year

SPONSORSHIPOPPORTUNITIES
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6%

16%

20%

25%

21%

9%
3%

Age

Under 21

21-30

31-40

41-50

51-60

Over 60

N/A

55%

42%

3%

Gender

Female

Male

N/A

(2009 attendees responding to a post-festival survey)
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(2009 attendees responding to a post-festival survey)

9%
4%

4%

12%

19%

14%

16%

7%

11%

4%

Combined Household Income

Up to $15, 000

$15,000 to $24,999

$25,000 to $34,999

$35,000 to $49,999

$50,000 to $74,999

$75,000 to $99,999

$100,000 to $149,999

$150,000 to $199,999

Over $200,000

N/A

7%

18%

5%

41%

25%

4%

Education Level

High School

Some College

Associate Degree

Bachelor's Degree

Graduate Degree

N/A
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Estimated2011FestivalImpressions:

Advertising 15,000,000ς25,000,000
Marketing/ Signage 5,000,000
Press 250,000,000+

SPONSORSHIPOPPORTUNITIES
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